
Grant Creek Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: December 6, 2018 
Time: 7:00 p.m. 
Location: Grant Creek Inn 
5280 Grant Creek Rd. 
Missoula, MT 59808 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome 
 

2. Wildfire Preparedness in Grant Creek – Max Rebholz, Missoula County Wildfire Preparedness Coordinator; Ken 
Parks, Deputy Director of MSO County Office of Emergency Management, Missoula Rural Fire Department 
representative, and Missoula City Fire Department representative 
 

3. Update Additional Southbound Lanes on Grant Creek Road at the I-90 Interchange –Shane Stack, Montana 
Department of Transportation (invited) 
 

4. City, County and State-An Overview of Planning for Development in the North Reserve area –Mirtha Becerra, 
City Council Ward 2 

5. Update Grant Creek Trail Weed Management and Snow Removal –Kevin Davis, Grant Creek Trails Association 
 

6. Election for the At-Large No. 2 Leadership Team Representative 
 

7. Comments by City Council Members 
 

8. Public Comment on Non-agenda Items 
 

9. Office of Neighborhoods report – Karen Gasvoda 
 

10. Announcements 
 

11. Report to City Council  
 

12. Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator     jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant     kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Max Rebholz, Missoula County Wildlife Preparedness  258-3452 
Ken Parks MSO County Office of Emergency Mgmt   kparks@missoulacounty.us 258-4469  
Shane Stack, MDT Missoula Project Engineer   sstack@mt.gov 523-5830 
Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 Council Member    mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-7900 
Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member    jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050 
Kevin Davis, Grant Creek Trails Association    http://www.grantcreektrails.org/  
Grant Creek NC Leadership Team     grantcreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org   
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